COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976			REGISTER REFERENC		
		PLANNING RI	EGISTER		86A/1370	
1. LOCATION	293 Templeogue Road, Templeogue, Co. Dubli				n.	
2. PROPOSAL	Stairs access to side and change of use of 1st floor from residential to office /commercial use					
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received		(a) Requested		er Particulars (b) Received	
		,		lov., [86	1. 19/1/87	
	P	29 Sept 1986	~		2	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. P. Walsh					
	Address Mountjoy Square, Dublin 1.					
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. Liam Webb					
	Address 293 Templeogue Road, Templeogue					
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/633/87			Notified 26/2/87		
	Date 26/2/87			Effect To grant permission		
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/1155/87			Notified 9/4/87		
	Date 9/4/87			Effect Permission granted		
8. APPEAL	Notified			Decision		
	Type			Effect		
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of			Decision		
	application			Effect		
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. i	Ref. in Compensation Register				
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register					
12. PURCHASE NOTICE				PA1		
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT	1					
14.	<u> </u>					
15.						
Prepared by	- S	Version Secured for			Regis	

Co. Accts. Receipt No

Future Print

DUBLIN COUNTY COL

Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

PERMISSION PLANNING DEPARTMENT BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE. LR. ABBEY STREET, P/1.1.5.5/87 DUBLIN 1.

Notification of Grant of Permission/Appassant

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1983

To Mr. Liam Webb.	Decision Order	= 666 38 _{.00}
To	Number and Date	/187
293, Templeogue Road,		
The transfer of the second of	Register Reference No	()
	C THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	**** is so we
The statement was an experience of the contribution of the statement of th	Planning Control No	# 2a
Co. Dublin.		ीक्षण स्टब्स स्टब्स किया है। स
DE SERVICE DE L'EXPERIENCE MARGE-LOIR DE LA RECORDE DE L'EXPERIENCE DE L'ARREST DE L'ARRES	Application Received on	CHECK THE NAME OF
Applicant Kr. L. Webb	Add. Inf. Rec. d. 19/1/187 Floor area. 69 sq.m.	A 1855
A SECURE OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	oy sq.m.	1
	11	es salkalen vis
A PERMISSION / APPROVALLE	स्थात का क्रांच के किल्ला का का का किल्ला की का किल्ला का क्रांच की किल्ला की किल्ला की किल्ला की किल्ला की कि स्थानिक किल्ला की कि	01
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the developme	nt described below subject to the undermessional	onditione
Proposed stairs access to side and above a		oriditions.
Proposed stairs access to side and change of w	me of thes floor from residential	6
office/commercial use to 293, Templeogue Road,	## Delicate in the state of the	* *1 *******
tond in the same and service in the same would	and the second of the second o	
	and the second s	
TOWN TOWN	the contraction of the contracti	the annual affine the

1. The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached herato.

CONDITIONS

- 2. That before development commences, approval under the Building Bye-Laws be obtained and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development.
- 3. That a financial contribution in the sum of £557.00 be paid by the proposer to the Dublin County Council towards the cost of provision of public services in the area of the proposed development and which facilitate this development; this contribution to be paid before the commencement of development on the site.
- 4. That a financial contribution in the sum of £1,000.00 be paid by the proposer to the Dublin County Council in lieu of carparking shortfall in the area of the proposed development and which facilitate this development, this be paid before the commencement of develop

- REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
- 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and that effective control be maintained.
- 2. In order to comply with the Senitary Services Acts, 1878-1964.
- 3. The provision of such services in the area by the Council will facilitate the proposed development. It is considered reasonable that the developer should contribute temerds the cost of providing the services.
- 4. The provision of such services in the area by the Council will facilitate the proposed development. It is considered ressonable that the developer should contribute towards the cout of providing the pervious. CONT/....

Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council

For Principal Officer

Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.

That no advertising sign or structure be erected, except those which are exempted development without prior approval of Planning Authority.

5. In the interest of visual amenity.

NV.

Mr. Liam Webb, 293, Templeogue Road, Templeogue, Co. Dublin. 86A/1370

7/11/186

Re:

Proposed stairs access to side and change of use of first floor from residential to office/commercial use to 293, Templeogue for Mr. L.Webb.

Dear Sir.

I refer to your submission received here on 29/9/'86, being an application for permission under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1983, in connection with the above. In this regard, it will be necessary that a further notice be published in at least one of the following newspapers, viz: Irish Independent, Irish Press, Irish Times, Evening Press, Evening Herald, and evidence of this to be submitted to the Planning Authority.

The public notice to be in the following terms:"Co. Dublin - Planning permission sought for stairs access to side and change of use of first floor from residential to office/commercial use to 293. Templeogue Road, Templeogue, for Mr. L. Webb".

Yours faithfully,

for Principal Officer